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50m 6"81 BRIE Adrien 665430 16/06/2002 Bourgoin-jallieu (38)
50m Haies (65) 8"48 LAURENT Theo 1143271 13/05/2012 Pontcharra (38)
50m Haies (76) 9"91 ROSPARS Quentin 583330 01/05/2008 Chambéry (73)
4 X 60m 33"49 UOAT Benjamin masculin 01/05/2012 Pontcharra (38)

1-MARTINHO Florentin, 2-LAFON Loris, 3-FECHOZ Robin, 4-LE SELLIN Ewen

1000m 2'52"35 THIRIOUX Noé 2103837 26/06/2022 Vénissieux (69)

2 000m Marche 14'25"95  PEREZ Etienne 1341287 19/03/2011 Cluses Scionzier (74)
Triathlon : table > 2010 111 pts THIRIOUX Noé 2103837 26/06/2022 Vénissieux (69)
Hauteur 1m52 SLAVIK Guillaume 1167753 01/05/2009 Pontcharra (38)
Perche 2m60 MARTINHO Florentin 1453095 01/05/2012 Pontcharra (38)
Longueur 5m21 THIRIOUX Noé 2103837 20/03/2022 Lyon - La Duchére (69)
Triple saut 10m44 MORAND Jean-Luc xx/xx/1990 ??

Pentabond - salle 11m61 GARDET CADET Thomas 118334 01/12/2007 Jacob-bellecombette (73)
Disque (1.0 kg) 25m55 PEREZ Etienne 1341287 11/06/2011 Chambery (73)
Poids (3 kg) 9m39 THIRIOUX Noé 2103837 14/05/2022 Aix les Bains (73)
Marteau (3 kg) 12m00 GIBAUD Baptiste 171918 20/05/2004 Albertville (73)

Javelot (500 g) 36m36 ZAKAR Nicolas xx/xx/1995



1 =,

50m

4 X 60m

100m

1 000m

3 000m

3000m Marche

50m Haies (84)-Salle
80m Haies (84)

100m Haies (84)
200m Haies (76)
Triathlon - Salle table < 2009
Triathlon table > 2010
Octathlon

Pentabond - salle

Hauteur

Perche
Longueur

Triple saut

6"39

30"30

1197

2'44"59

10'05"60

18'54"24

7"80

13"09

14"36

29"16

92 pts

103 pts

3502 pts

14m29

1m70
1m70

3m90

5m72

12m81

BRIE Adrien

UOAT Minime masculin

1-SANSIQUET Remi, 2-LAURENCE Jean Charles, 3-RACT Benoit, 4-BARBASSAT Steven

BRIE Adrien

THIRIOUX Noé

OUDDEBOUZ Abrahim

TOUBLANC Florian

RACT Benoit

BOURDON Corentin

RACT Benoit

RACT Benoit

BRIE Adrien

RAMETTE Jules

RAMETTE Jules

GARDET CADET Thomas

OUVRIER-BUFFET Antoine
CUGNET Stéphane

FRECHET Thiery

ROUVER Cédric

RAMETTE Jules

665430

665430

2103837

546358

453120

1371902

453120

453120

665430

1143271

1143271

118334

773617
325994

454832

1872708

20/06/2004

11/06/2005

08/07/2004

01/10/2023

xx/xx/1995

08/05/2006

27/02/2005

25/05/2011

05/06/2005

05/06/2005

28/02/2004

06/06/2021

29/05/2021

29/03/2009

02/06/2011
xx/xx/2002

21/06/2000

xx/xx/1991

06/06/2021

Valence (26)

Chambéry (73)

Albertville (73)

Grenoble (38)

??

Albertville (73)

Faverges (74)

Pontcharra (38)

Grenoble (38)

Grenoble (38)

Chambéry (73)

Pontcharra (38)

Grenoble (38)

Faverges (74)

Aix les bains (73)
??

St-Etienne (42)

??

Blois (41)



Disque (1.2 kg) 40m60 JEANNIN Frangois xx/xx/1996 2?

Poids (4 kg) - Salle 12m90 ROSSET Thibault 1119380 09/03/2008 Jacob-bellecombette (73)
Marteau (4 kg) 41m64 GONESSAT Remi 1119378 08/06/2008 Vénissieux (69)
Javelot (600 g) 51m70 GARDET CADET Thomas 118334 21/06/2009 Venissieux (69)

D —

60m - Salle 737 DUCHINI Romain 374340 24/02/2001 Paris (75)
100m 11"38 DUCHINI Romain 374340 26/05/2001 Aix-les-bains (73)
4 X 100m 46"58 UOAT Cadet masculin 20/05/2006 Vénissieux (69)

1-BRIE Adrien, 2-RACT Benoit, 3-COMBEY Thomas, 4-HAMOUCHI Khaled

200m 22"79 DUCHINI Romain 374340 31/05/2001 Dijon (21)
300m 37"96 LAKHLEF Hakim 1100854 22/04/2007 Evian-les-Bains (74)
400m 49"26 CAVAGNOUX Melvyn 1418219 17/06/2023 Albertville (73)
800m 1'54"29 CAVAGNOUX Melvyn 1418219 25/06/2023 Aix les Bains (73)
1000m 2'44"40 UGHETTO-BARBERIS Loic 2082425 17/07/2020 Chambéry (73)

1 500m 4'04"36 MERZOUGUI Hakim 307860 xx/xx/1997 2?

3000m 8'54"54 SAHLI Tarek 121218 xx/xx/1994 2?

3000m Marche 15'49"0 BARET Xavier xx/xx/1995 ??

5000m Marche 33'37"35 BEROD Franck 213746 20/05/2006 Vénissieux (69)
50m Haies (91)-Salle 7"09 AGNAN Simon 415592 13/01/2001 Faverges (74)
60m Haies (91)-Salle 8"49 RACT Benoit 453120 03/02/2007 Aubiéres (63)

110m Haies (91) 14"76 RACT Benoit 453120 08/07/2007 Vénissieux (69)



400m Haies (84) et (91)
Décathlon
Heptathlon
Hauteur

Perche

Longueur

Triple saut

Disque (1.5 kg)
Poids (5 kg) - Salle
Marteau (5 kg)
Javelot (700 g)

10 Km Route

60m - Salle
100m

4 X 100m

200m
200m - Salle

400m

6220

6211 pts

4186 pts

1m89

4m20

6m74

13m71

41m44

12m15

46m40

60mO07

36'22

731

11"35

45"99

22"79

23"80

49"26

RUET Thomas 1312754 05/05/2018
RAMETTE Jules 1872708 03 et 04/06/2023
RAMETTE Jules 1872708 10/12/2022
RAMETTE Jules 1872708 10/12/2022
FRECHET Thiery 454832 24/06/2001
RAMETTE Jules 1872708 04/06/2023
RAMETTE Jules 1872708 12/02/2023
GARDET CADET Thomas 118334 08/07/2011
ROSSET Thibault 1119380 17/01/2009
DEMEYER Yoann 721005 25/06/2010
GARDET CADET Thomas 118334 23/04/2011
VACHER Julien 1046618 18/11/2012

BERTRAND Baptiste 655474 22/02/2015
DUCHINI Romain 374340 27/04/2002
UOAT Junior masculin 19/05/2012

1-OUVRIER-BUFFET ANTOINE, 2-DA CONCEICAO WILFRIED, 3-DEFLIN CORENTIN, 4-LEPAPE DYLAN

DUCHINI Romain 374340 31/05/2001
BERTRAND Baptiste 655474 01/02/2015
CAVAGNOUX Melvyn 1418219 17/06/2023

Grenoble (38)

Oyonnax (01)

Lyon-La Duchere (69)

Lyon-La Duchere (69)

Aix les bains (73)

Oyonnax (01)

Lyon-La Duchere (69)

Aix les bains (73)

Aubieres (63)

Aix-les-bains (73)

Aix les bains (73)

Vénissieux (69)

=TSt - N )

Lyon-La Duchere (69)

Aix-les-bains (73)

Pontcharra (74)

Dijon (21)

Lyon-La Duchere (69)

Albertville (73)



400m - Salle

800m

800m - Salle

1000m

1 500m

3 000m

3000m Steeple (91)
5000m

5000m Marche
50m Haies (99)-Salle
50m Haies(106)-Salle
60m Haies (99)-Salle
110m Haies (106)
110m Haies (99)
400m Haies (91)
3000m Steeple (91)
Decathlon JH
Hauteur

Perche

Longueur

Triple saut

51"60

1'54"29

2'08"40

2'44"40

4'04"36

8'54"54

10'02"69

16'43"59

26'49"61

7"30

7"44

8"44

18"34

15"19

55"76

10'02"69

6211 pts

1m90

5m

6m74

13m71

BERTRAND Baptiste

CAVAGNOUX Melvyn

CARLETTI Sylvain

UGHETTO-BARBERIS Loic

MERZOUGUI Hakim

SHALI Tarek

ALLAIRAT Nicolas

OUDEBBOUZ Abder

BARET Xavier

RACT Benoit

RACT Benoit

RACT Benoit

LEPAPE Dylan

RACT Benoit

AGNAN Simon

ALLAIRAT Nicolas

RAMETTE Jules

FRECHET Yan

FRECHET Yan

RAMETTE Jules

RAMETTE Jules

655474

1418219

1939201

2082425

503050

453120

453120

453120

1354998

453120

415592

503050

1872708

1872708

1872708

30/01/2016

25/06/2023

16/12/2018

17/07/2020

?77?

?77?

20/05/2001

27?

?777?

15/12/2007

16/12/2009

01/02/2009

19/05/2012

28/06/2008

23/05/2002

20/05/2001

03 et 04/06/2023

22/05/2004

05/07/2000

04/06/2023

12/02/2023

Lyon-La Ducheére (69)

Aix les Bains (73)

Lyon - La Duchére (69)

Chambéry (73)

?77?

?7?

Pontcharra (38)

7?

?77?

Paris (75)

Jacob-bellecombette (73)

Aubigre (63)

Pontcharra (38)

Vénissieux (69)

Paris (Charlety) (75)

Pontcharra (38)

Oyonnax (01)

Vénissieux (69)

Miramas (13)

Oyonnax (01)

Lyon-La Duchére (69)



Disque (1.75 kg) 46m25 GARDET CADET Thomas 118334 11/07/2013 Montélimar (26)

Disque (2.0 kg) 25m91 GIANNINA Maxime 1398815 03/05/2014 Aix les Bains (73)
Poids (6 kg) 13m02 GARDET CADET Thomas 118334 08/06/2013 Annecy (74)
Poids (7.26 kg) 9m30 HAMOUCHI Khaled 1048833 17/05/2008 Roanne (42)
Marteau (6 kg) 49m83 DEMEYER Yoann 721005 22/06/2012 Aix les bains (73)
Marteau (7.26 kg) 41m12 DEMEYER Yoann 721005 19/05/2012 Pontcharra (38)
Javelot (800 g) 57m49 GARDET CADET Thomas 118334 15/01/2012 Grenoble (38)
10 Km Route 35'36" VACHER Benoit 158480 21/11/2010 Vénissieux (69)

L

50m - Salle 6'17 AGNAN Simon 19/01/2002 Faverges (74)

60m - Salle 7"31 BERTRAND Baptiste 655474 22/02/2015 Lyon-La Duchére (69)
100m 11"31 LAKHLEF Hakim 1100854 06/06/2014 Albertville (73)

4 X 100m 44"56 UOAT Espoir/ Senior masculin 10/05/2015 Bonneville (74)

1- LAKHLEF HAKIM /,2- BERTRAND BAPTISTE/,3- DA CONCEICAO WILFRIED/,4- TOUBLANC FLORIAN

200m 22"79 DUCHINI Romain 374340 31/05/2001 Dijon (21)
400m 49"26 CAVAGNOUX Melvyn 1418219 17/06/2023 Albertville (73)
4 X 400m 3'35"55 UOAT Espoir/Senior masculin 23/05/2015 Bonneville (74)

1- LAKHLEF HAKIM /, 2-RACT BENOIT/,3-GARDET-CADET THOMAS /,4-BERTRAND BAPTISTE

800m 1'54"29 CAVAGNOUX Melvyn 1418219 25/06/2023 Aix les Bains (73)

1 000m 2'44"40 UGHETTO-BARBERIS Loic 2082425 17/07/2020 Chambéry (73)



1 500m

1 500m - Salle

3 000m

5000m

5000m Marche

50m Haies(106)-Salle
60m Haies(106)-Salle
110m Haies (106)
400m Haies (91)
3000m Steeple (91)
Décathlon

Hauteur

Perche

Longueur

Triple saut
Disque (2.0 kg)
Poids (7.250 kg)
Marteau (7.250 kg)
Javelot (800 g)

10 Km Route

Semi Marathon

Marathon

4'00"90

4'19"75

8'54"54

15'52"06

26'49"61

7"58

8"89

15"82

55"76

10'02"69

6211 pts

1m90
1m90

5m

6m74

13m72

38m85

12m35

47m12

61m71

30'51"

1h 12" 37"

2h 34' 50"

GUY Romain

ANTER Jamal

SHALI Tarek

MENDEZ Denis

BAREt Xavier

RACT Benoit

RACT Benoit

PETER Christophe

Agnan Simon

ALLAIRAT Nicolas

RAMETTE Jules

PETER Christophe
FRECHET Yann

FRECHET Yann

RAMETTE Jules

RUET Thomas

GARDET-CADET Thomas

GARDET-CADET Thomas

DEMEYER Yoann

GARDET-CADET Thomas

MORTAMET Antoine

BEN ALl Mehdi

MORTAMET Antoine

158835

453120

453120

1872708

237005
419673

1872708

1312754

118334

118334

721005

118334

1352904

1561504

14768024

15/06/2013

21/01/2006

2???7?7?

?7?7?

15/12/2010

31/01/2010

02/06/2007

23/05/2002

7?

03 et 04/06/2023

22/05/2004
20/05/2001

05/07/2000

04/06/2023

16/01/2022

07/06/2014

30/11/2014

13/06/2014

27/02/2016

19/03/2023

14/05/2023

03/12/2023

Decines (69)

Aubiére (63)

?7??

2??7???

Jacob Bellecombette (73)

Aubiére (63)

Albertville (73)

Paris Charlety (75)

2??7???

Oyonnax (01)

Vénissieux (69)
Pontcharra (38)

Miramas (13)

Oyonnax (01)

Lyon-La Duchére (69)

Saint Jean de Maurienne (73)

Pontcharra (74)

Aix les Bains (73)

Toulouse (31)

Villeurbanne (69)

Saumur (49)

Valence (Espagne)



Ekidem

o ————

50m - Salle
60m - Salle
100m

200m

400m

800m
800m - Salle
1000m

1 500m

3000m

3 000m - Salle
3000m Steeple (91)
5000m

400m Haies (91)
Perche

Disque (2.0 kg)

Poids (7.250 kg)

2h33'09"

1-NEUCIN EMMANUEL/5000 ,2-ANTER JAMAL/10000, 3-VACHER BENOIT/5000, 4-GHIBAUDO WILLIAM/10000, 5-ALLAIRAT NICOLAS/5000, 6-AUFRANT DAVID/7195

703

7'57

13"75

27"46

49"26

1'54"29

2'17"11

2'44"40

4'26"13

10'10"76

10'13"08

11'05"83

17'24"98

6474

4m60

28m12

10m89

UOAT Espoir/Senior masculin

VAROQUEAUX Guy

VANHOUTTE Alexandre

LECHERE Bernard

LECHERE Bernard

CAVAGNOUX Melvyn

CAVAGNOUX Melvyn

LECHERE Bernard

UGHETTO-BARBERIS Loic

DEBAERDEMACKER Pierre

LECHERE Bernard

LECHERE Bernard

LECHERE Bernard

MENDEZ Denis

PRESIGNY Franck

PRESIGNY Franck

PRESIGNY Franck

VAROQUEAUX Guy

304125

631796

144684

144684

1418219

1418219

144684

2082425

144684

144684

307851

07/11/2010

11/12/2011

19/12/2015

22/05/2009

26/04/2008

17/06/2023

25/06/2023

17/03/2008

17/07/2020

27?7

24/04/2008

20/03/2008

17/05/2008

7?7??

22/05/2004

2?2?77??°7?

03/05/2008

19/05/2012

Grenoble (38)

Faverges (74)

Lyon La Duchére (69)

Albertville (73)

Aix-les-Bains (73)

Albertville (73)

Aix les Bains (73)

Aubiére (63)

Chambéry (73)

7?7??

Meylan (38)

Aubiére (63)

Roanne (42)

77??

Vénissieux (69)

2?2?77??°7?

Bonneville (74)

Pontcharra (38)



Marteau (7.250 kg)

Javelot (800 g)
10 Km Route

Semi Marathon

Marathon

33m75

30m32

35' 00"

1h 14' 57"

2h 48' 05"

DEBAERDEMACKER Pierre

DEBAERDEMACKER Pierre

LECHERE Bernard

PERINO Jean Louis

EYMONERIE Fabien

144684

2202782

30/04/2005

14/05/2005

18/11/2007

2??°7??°7??°7?

03/12/2023

Aix les Bains (73)

Annecy (74)
Venissieux (69)

27?7??

Valence (Espagne)



